Open Frame
Model Watts Output Voltage Output Current Input Voltage Dimension (mm)
DC-DC
Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V -12V +5Vsb Input Voltage Dimension (mm)
Min. 0A 0A 0A 0A 0A
Max. 3A 3A 3A 0.1A 1A
Min. 0A 0A 0A 0A 0A
Max. 5A 6A 4A 0.1A 1.5A
Min. 0A 0A 0A 0A 0A
Max. 5A 6A 4A 0.1A 1.5A
Min. 0A 0A 0A 0A 0A
Max. 7A 7A 6A 0.1A 1.5A
Min. 0A 0A 0A 0A 0A
Max. 7A 7A 7A 0.1A 1.5A
141*43*22.1
SPD150EI12A1
135W
67W
150W
100W
85W
DC 12V
DC 12V
141*43*22.1
DC 12V 141*43*22.1
DC 12V
DC 12V
141*43*22.1
141*43*22.1
SPD100EI12A1
SPD067EI12A1
SPD085EI12A1
SPD135EI12A1
Open Frame
FSP060-1S09 45W 5V 9A Full Range 127*76.2*32
FSP060-1S06 60W 12V 5A Full Range 127*76.2*32
FSP060-1S05 60W 24V 2.5A Full Range 127*76.2*32
FSP060-1S08 60W 48V 1.25A Full Range 127*76.2*32
FSP100-1K00 100W 5V 20A AC110/220 101.6*50.8*32
FSP100-1K20 100W 12V 8.34A AC110/220 101.6*50.8*32
FSP100-1K30 100W 15V 6.7A AC110/220 101.6*50.8*32
FSP100-1K31 100W 18V 5.56A AC110/220 101.6*50.8*32
FSP100-1K40 100W 24V 4.2A AC110/220 101.6*50.8*32
FSP100-1K50 100W 28V 3.57A AC110/220 101.6*50.8*32
FSP100-1K70 100W 36V 2.78A AC110/220 101.6*50.8*32
FSP100-1K80 100W 48V 2.1A AC110/220 101.6*50.8*32
FSP150-1H01 150W 12V 12.5A Full Range 127*76.2*33
FSP150-1H03 150W 24V 6.25A Full Range 127*76.2*33
FSP150-1H04 150W 48V 3.125A Full Range 127*76.2*33
FSP180-1H01 180W 12V 15A Full Range 127*76.2*33
FSP180-1H03 180W 24V 7.5A Full Range 127*76.2*33
FSP180-1H04 180W 48V 3.75A Full Range 127*76.2*33
FSP200-1H01 200W 24V 8.33A Full Range 160*86*38
Mini ITX (DC-DC)
Open Frame
36
Photos are for reference purpose only. All contents are suject to change without prior notice.
AC-DC
Model Watts +3.3V +5V +12V -12V +5Vsb Input Voltage Dimension (mm)
Min. 0.7A 0.3A 0.08A 0.025A 0A
Max. 4A 3.6A 0.5A 0.1A 0.5A
Min. 0.6A 1.0A 0.8A 0A 0A
Max. 4A 7A 3.5A 0.1A 1A
Min. 0.2A 0.5A 1A 0A 0A
Max. 10A 10A 7.5A 0.3A 2A
Min. 0.2A 0.5A 1A 0A 0A
Max. 10A 10A 7.5A 0.3A 2A
Min. 0.2A 0.5A 1A 0A 0A
Max. 10A 10A 7.5A 0.3A 2A
Min. 0.5 0.5 1A 0A 0A
Max. 13A 12A 10A 0.3A 2A
180*51*40
FSP120-5B01 120W Full Range 180*51*40
Full Range 127*76.2*40
FSP100-5B01 100W Full Range 180*51*40
FSP080-5B01 80W Full Range
Full Range 180*50*40
FSP055-50LM 55W 180*50*40
FSP040-5P06 40W
Full Range
FSP150-5G01 150W
Photos are for reference purpose only. All contents are suject to change without prior notice.
Mini ITX (AC-DC)
Open Frame
37